The 2nd IEEE International Symposium on

INERTIAL SENSORS AND SYSTEMS

REGISTRATION FORM

All blanks must be filled out! Please note that all fees are in US Dollars. Symposium registration includes access to all
technical sessions, invited speakers, lunches, breakfasts, the banquet, receptions, coffee breaks, and 1 copy of the IEEE
ISISS proceedings. Tutorial registration is NOT included. The post-symposium workshop registration is also NOT included.

Name:

Company/Affiliation:

E-Mail Address:

Mailing Address:

Phone:

City:

Country:

IEEE Member Number:

Are you an author?

Mailing State/Province:

Mailing Postal Code:

Yes

No

Are you a Student?

If you are an author, list your 4 digit ePaper paper number(s):

Yes

o If so:

Graduate

Undergraduate

Items Purchased
(Please Circle)

IEEE Member

Non-Member

IEEE Life Member &
Student

QTY

Subtotal

Advanced
Through
February 1

Regular &
On-site
After
February 1

Advanced
Through
February 1

Regular &
On-site
After
February 1

Advanced
Through
February 1

Regular &
On-site
After
February 1

Symposium
Registration

$750

$850

$850

$950

$450

$550

Tutorial

$200

$250

$250

$300

$150

$200

Registration

Workshop

Registration $50

Additional Paper for

publication $50

Extra ltems

Symposium

Proceedings (USB) $50

$60 $50

Additional Monday
(Tutorial) Lunch
Ticket

$30

Additional Tuesday

Lunch Ticket $30

Additional
Wednesday Lunch
Ticket

$30

Additional Banquet

Ticket $65

Total

Payment Type: VISA Mastercard American Express Bank Transfer Check

Name on Credit Card: Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date: Verification Code:

Signature:

Please return completed form to Cynda Covert: ccovert@conferencecatalysts.com
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