REGISTRATION FORM

All blanks must be filled out! Please note that all fees are in US Dollars. Symposium registration includes access to all technical sessions, invited speakers, lunches, breakfasts, the banquet, receptions, coffee breaks, and 1 copy of the IEEE ISISS proceedings. Tutorial registration is NOT included. The post-symposium workshop registration is also NOT included.

Name:								
Company/Affiliation:								
E-Mail Address:								
Mailing Address:					Pho	ne:		
City:		Mailing State/Province:						
Country:		Mailing Pos	stal Code:					
IEEE Member Number	er:							
Are you an author?	Yes No	o Ar	e you a Student	? Yes	No If so:	Graduate	Un	dergraduate
If you are an author, I	ist your 4 digit ePa	aper paper numbe	er(s):					
Items Purchased (Please Circle)	IEEE Member		Non-Member		IEEE Life Member & Student		QTY	Subtotal
	Advanced Through February 1	Regular & On-site After February 1	Advanced Through February 1	Regular & On-site After February 1	Advanced Through February 1	Regular & On-site After February 1		
Symposium Registration	\$750	\$850	\$850	\$950	\$450	\$550		
Tutorial Registration	\$200	\$250	\$250	\$300	\$150	\$200		
Workshop Registration	\$50							
Additional Paper for publication			\$50					
•		<u>Extr</u>	a Items					
Symposium Proceedings (USB)	\$50		\$60		\$50			
Additional Monday (Tutorial) Lunch Ticket	\$30							
Additional Tuesday Lunch Ticket	\$30							
Additional Wednesday Lunch Ticket	\$30							
Additional Banquet Ticket			\$65					
							Total	
Payment Type: VISA Mastercard American Express Bank Transfer								Check
Name on Credit Card	:			Credit Card Nu	ımber:			
Expiration Date: Verification Code:								
Signature:								
Please return comple	ted form to Cynda	Covert: ccovert@	conferencecata	alysts.com				